1	(08/11/13) wef ASS. REC. BY: REF: C8 CT1220	600,35/RIVY3	YUSA 6
	/ ICOT TIES -	GNMENT	COBXPIRY: X024/KK
	From: Date:	Veh Nó: 4018880 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry	Yr Regn: 2009 / 1968 / Taxi / Prime Mover /
	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or	2011
	To Inspect Vehicle No: 4P (8085	Make: MITSWBISH FEP3R	B c.c 2977
	at Workshop m/s Wgit Howh	COICUI VOTICIC	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	of 38, 10 H hum 10 6951	Sp.Reading 408536	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
*	Insured:	Eng/No:	
	Policy No.	C/No: FE 83BEA 1/23	<b>9</b>
	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt	
	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Bu	urnt or
	(Client's Record)	Brake: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Bu	urnt or
	Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil I S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	•	Tyre Size: F: 7.50 R	1K
	(Policy Condition)	R:	D10
	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MI	C / OHTSU / PIR / ŠUMI /
	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or HEW	lh
	Bal. or Market Value: 30k	<u>Front</u>	Rear (
	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm	R/Bal. 7 7 mm
	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 77 mm
	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30 12 21	D.O.I. 06/01/22
	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WAH H	only
	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N.	/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body St	ructure affected due to collision.
*	Date / Time Action / Instruction  REPAIR LINIT - 24K		
	KCHAUC CING - DIV		
107			
		TO SERVER W	
	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1	) : Final Report   Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
	Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$	Transportation:
	Add Fee.		);S+RS,SI
ı	Report Format :		) Photos
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$		) Others
	)	: Weekend (\$	)

TOTAL

Es DE To at of n



# Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581)
Email: motor@wahhong.sg
(199806235M)

Vehicle No.

YN1888D MITSUBISHI FUSO FE83

Page No. 1

QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)			
			1636.00	
1	Front panel 5		599.00	
1	Center grille logo badge		85.00	
1	Center grille emblem "Fuso"		160.00	
1 1	Front bumper 4		986.00	1
2	Front bumper side bracket LH/RH @2*\$ 205 ?		410.00	
1	Signal lamp RH X	¥:	211.00	
1	Tail gate sticker "Fuso"		180.00	
1	Aircon pipe H 64/		380.00	
1	Aircon pipe L		380.00	· 14
2	Front door RH/LH (Repair refer to labour)		0.00	
1	Tail gate (Repair refer to labour)		0.00	
	•		5027.0	
			-10% -502.70	
			4524.3	_
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		1.02.00	
	Front car plate 14/		35.00	
1	Rear tail gate sticker 60km/h		20.00	**
1	Rear tall gate sticker boxin/ii V		2000	
1	Rear tail gate sticker 22 Pax		1000	200
1	Tail gat warning sticker		5000	200
1	Rear step up metal assy &		100.0	
1	Rear step up metal assy warning sticker	-		
2	Front door company decal RH/LH @2*\$25 A		50.00	•
2	Front door logo sticker RH/LH @2*\$100 4 / 650		200.0	
2	Front door warning sticker RH/LH @2*\$100 ~ @50			o ev
1	Center grille clips /		30.00	<b>/</b>
1	Front bumper warning sticker		190.0	/
1	Front panel warning sticker		100.0	6 20
		Total Parts	5979.	30



## Wah Hong Motors & Credit Pte Ltd

Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)

Vehicle No.

YN1888D MITSUBISHI FUSO FE83

Page No. 2

s/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE (S\$)	SURVEYOR'S ADJUSTMENT
1	LABOUR To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components	1400.00	900
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	1400.00	lovo
3	To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas	69:00	40
4	To remove and re-fix wiring system at accident damaged area and check all electrical & component for proper function	60.00 🗶	
5	Remove and refit aircon condenser, related pipes and hoses, vaccum and refill aircon gas	120.00 80	
	Labour Total :	3040.00	
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	9019.30	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Resys Resys Resys Resy after repair



## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

**Date of Submission** 31/12/2021 11:15 (SGT) Date of Accident 30/12/2021 15:20 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore Additional Location Information

Along Jurong pier road Country/State of Loss

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

YN1888D Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No **Email Address** 

Mobile Phone No ...

Alternative Phone No

SHENG WANG TRADING

52825408A

Operation@shengwang.com.sg

(Phone) +65-88865238

+65-88865238

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

Mitsubishi

FE83

**Employment** 

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Manual 2500

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

ThirdParty

Yes

5116622582-01

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver Work Permit No MALAYAPPAN RAKKAMUTHU G8461422Q

	0.4
	10/05/1972
Date Of Birth	Indoor 14/01/2020 1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS
Occupation	14/01/2020
Date Of Driving Pass	1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS
Driving experience	1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS Male
Gender	(Phone) +65-90869627
Mobile Number	(Phone) +63-366663=1
Alt. Phone Number	
Email Address	Operation@shengwang.com.sg
Address	5C JALAN PAPAN
	- The Let The Control of the Letter of the L
Address complement	619420
Postcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Paid Driver
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	€:
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Raining
Road Surface	Production Committee Commi
	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or prepare described	•
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	V
는 것으로 있었다. 이 전 프로젝트 전 경험 전 경	Yes
Police Station Name	Jurong West Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18002689999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-62672438
Police Station Address	700 Corporation Road Singapore 649818
Vas notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
efer to police report	
TTACHMENT(S)	
e accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
as there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
s there any audio recorded?	No
	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
icle Registration Number	SDV1889H -
nicle Manufacturer	1000
nicle Model	•
nicle Variant	
nicle Colour	₩
	Private car
icle Category	

e of Driver	
htact Number	
address complement	
/ <sub>anstcode</sub>	Annual Control of the
Insurance Company Name	***************************************
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accide No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	005440444
Vehicle Manufacturer	GBE4431M
Vehicle Model	<del></del>
1 / a 1.1 - 1 - 1 / A - 2 - a - a - a - a - a - a - a - a - a	
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	<u>-</u>
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
사용 전통에 전혀서 열심했다면 사용 및 교육에 개통에 전혀서 프로그램 전혀서 하게 되었다. 그렇지 마음이 모음이 되었다면 보고 있는데 보고 있는데 그렇지 않는데 보고 있는데 그렇게 되었다.	5
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	21

Of Repair:

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to us the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or.
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

31/12/2021

eporting Centre Porsonnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

S781<u>E</u> S992021



Report No. T/20211230/2072

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
YN1888D	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	FE83BE6SR DEA		Slightly Damaged	0

Any Pedestrian In	Involved	Minute Australia		200	-	Andrew Total
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Peo	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver	A CONTRACTOR DE LA COLLA	The second				F. F. F.
Name	MUTHU	i e		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	GBE4431M (Lorry)	,	1	Conta	ct No.	84528669
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	o. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of Injury NIL		
Driver	The state of the s			The second	Tier	
Name	MALAYAPPAN RAKK	CAMUTHU		ID No		G8461422Q
Related Vehicle	YN1888D (Lorry)	7.7		Conta	ct No.	90869627
Hospital/Clinic NIL				Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	ATTOMATION OF	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On 30/12/2021 at about 1518hrs, I was driving my vehicle (YN1888D) from Jurong Island toward Jurong Pier Road. After exiting from the Jruong Island Checkpoint, the traffic light indicated green light. Hence, I drove forward towards Jurong Pier Road.

While approaching Jurong Pier road, near 9A Jurong Pier Road, a vehicle (SDV1889H) suddenly applied e-brake due to the floods. I did not managed to stop on time and had collided on the rear of the front vehicle. Subsequently, I felt impacted from the rear. I was shock and did not alight from the vehicle immediately. As I come to my senses, I then alighted and noticed a lorry(GBE4431M) had collided on the rear of my vehicle. As I was about to approach to exchanged particular, the car driver had drove off after he had took photo of the accident. I had only managed to exchange particular with the rear driver. No visible injuries seen on the drivers. After exchanging of particular and take photos of the accident, we then left the area. No Police or Ambulance was called in.

A \_ YN 1888D B - STOV 1889H C- GBE 4431M

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

4,000	2)-6	07		1	Article of the second
	- KE	ER 70 G	ears	W-12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
			The state of the s		7
	p 9 9		P. P.		
			110 4		
The state of the state of					
				/	and the second second second
	Annual Contract	and the same of th	/		474
	1 7 3 6				
The second	7	4		The second second	
	75.177	4-5 T 20 S	/	the Control of the Co	-
7.70	9 7 2 3 10 4 Y		to the same and	V a Abania	
				6.6	
				4	
Charle Ext	-		VOV. AUG V - SP WARF		
			Control of the	Liver of	10
	1	المرافعية المرافع المرافع	and the second second		
Maria Vic	The state of the state of	Santa Val	487-24-81	N. P. O	

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the polynomers)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: \$7505
NRIC/FIN No: \$990070

# Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Vehicle Owner Particulars	Registered Vehic	Vehicle
Vahicle Owner Particulars	o so ou veine	-

Vehicle Owner Particulars	o ou venicle	
Owner ID Type:		
Owner ID:		Business
Vehicle Details		408A
/ehicle No.:		YN1888D
/ehicle to be Exported:	The second secon	Yes
ntended Deregistration Date:		31 Dec 2021
/ehicle Make:		
/ehicle Model:		MITSUBISHI
Primary Colour:		FE83BE6SRDEA
Manufacturing Year:		White
Engine No.:		2008
Chassis No.:		4M42A70932
Maximum Power Output:		FE83BEA11238
Open Market Value:		•
Original Registration Date:		\$33,161.00
The state of the s		11 Feb 2009
First Registration Date:		11 Feb 2009
Transfer Count:		1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details		\$1,659.00
PARF Eligibility:		No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details		\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:		10 Feb 2024
COE Category:		E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):		5
PQP Paid:		\$13,688.00
COE Rebate Amount:		\$5,782.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message		\$5,782.00
Please note that all future COE renewa vehicle.	ls for this vehicle can only be for a	a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Dec 2021

# Mitsubishi Fuso Canter FE83 (COE till 02/2029)

Overview

Curb Weight (?)

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар



2,420 kg







Price	\$58,800	Lifespan ⑦	22-Feb-2029
Depreciation ①	\$8,240 /yr	Reg Date	23-Feb-2009 (7yrs 1mth 16days COE left)
Mileage	N.A.	Manufactured ⑦	2008
Road Tax ⑦	N.A.	Transmission	Manual
Dereg Value ⑦	\$19,531 as of today (change)	Fuel Type	Diesel
COE ①	\$27,376	OMV 🕜	\$33,486
Engine Cap	2,977 cc	ARF ⑦	\$1,675

No. of Owners